



SB0583/293923/1

AMENDMENTS
PREPARED
BY THE
DEPT. OF LEGISLATIVE
SERVICES

04 MAR 22
11:22:45

BY: Senator Bailey
(To be offered in the Education, Health, and Environmental
Affairs Committee)

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 583

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike the comma and substitute “and”; and in line 5, strike
“, and a certain county board of education”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, after line 16, insert:

**“(A) IN THIS SECTION, “CLASSROOM DISRUPTION” MEANS INTENTIONAL
BEHAVIOR THAT DISTRACTS FROM THE LEARNING ENVIRONMENT OR DIRECTLY
AFFECTS THE SAFETY OF OTHERS.”;**

in line 17, strike “(A)” and substitute “(B)”; and in line 22, strike “AND COUNTY
BOARD”.

On page 2, in lines 1 and 5, strike “(B)” and “(C)”, respectively, and substitute
“(C)” and “(D)”, respectively; in line 1, strike “45” and substitute “90”; in lines 1 and 4,
in each instance, strike “(A)” and substitute “(B)”; in line 2, strike “AND COUNTY
BOARD JOINTLY”; and in line 5, strike “JUNE” and substitute “AUGUST”.